
GP GPF JGP JGPF CHS (S) ISU INT S* ISU INT J ISU INT J alatt MOB S* MOB J MOB J alatt CLUB*

1 400 800 300 350 300 200 160 140 150 120 105 75 1
2 360 720 270 315 270 180 144 126 135 108 95 68 2
3 324 648 243 284 243 162 130 113 122 97 85 61 3
4 292 583 219 255 219 146 117 102 109 87 77 55 4
5 262 525 197 230 197 131 105 92 98 79 69 49 5
6 236 472 177 207 177 118 94 83 89 71 62 44 6
7 213 159 186 159 106 85 74 80 64 56 40 7
8 191 143 167 143 96 77 67 72 57 50 36 8
9 172 129 129 86 69 60 65 52 45 32 9

10 155 116 116 77 62 54 58 46 41 29 10
11 105 105 70 56 49 52 42 37 26 11
12 94 94 63 50 44 47 38 33 24 12
13 85 85 56 45 40 42 34 30 21 13
14 76 76 51 41 36 38 31 27 19 14
15 69 69 46 37 32 34 27 24 17 15
16 62 62 41 33 29 31 25 22 15 16
17 56 56 37 30 26 28 22 19 14 17
18 50 50 33 27 23 25 20 18 13 18
19 45 45 30 24 21 23 18 16 11 19
20 41 41 27 22 19 20 16 14 10 20
21 21
22 * J   80% 22
23 J alatt (HA kerettag esetében) 70% - Héraklész rangsor is egyben 23
24 24
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